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Hume Vets Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 04 July 2024

Goonawarra 2024 Mens SR: 69.0
Stableford Womens SR: 71.0
Goonawarra GC Total Entrants : 69
Medley Stableford

Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name

Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

Grade A Winners
A-1  Suresh Kaushal

A-2 Denver Blake
Grade B Winners

B-1 Donald Kennedy

B-2 Faye Edwardson
Grade C Winners

C-1 Alan Ogston

C-2 Greg Paterson
Place Getters

3 Rocco Bagnato
8 Janice Haydon
9 Trevor Corrie

10 Tim Dillon

11 Alan Kinnaird

12 Wendy Krapywnyj
13 David Veale

14 Grant Walmsley

Kooringal Golf Club
15 Ray Davidson
16 Colin Braithwaite
17 Joe Curry

18 Michael Gwin
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3300500004

3011302943
3013605943

3213601520
3011301233
3011301216
3011300106
3012101258
3011303842
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3012108831

3013901619
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3021700025
3012109320
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32
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32
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30C/B
30 C/B
30 C/B

30

29 C/B
29 C/B
29 C/B
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$30.00

$50.00
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Ball
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Ran Name

19 Peter Denny

20 Richard TeWhare
21 lan Foster

22 Neil Cunningham
23 Rodney Baguley
24 Bob Wilkinson

25 Dorothy Nikolaidis
26 John Rosa

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name
3 Neil. Fowler
5 Michael Gwin
7 Michael Gwin
10 Suresh Kaushal
16 Raymond Pentony
Other
Name

John Misitano

Prize
3 Balls

3 Balls
3 Balls
3 Balls
3 Balls

Prize
1 Ball

Golflink

3011302842
3011303180
3011200100
3030200087
3011301717
3040204900
3300500010
3220100195

PCC Daily New GA
H/IC

H/C
18
1
18
12
28
10
24
23

29 C/B
29 C/B
29

28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B

Distance Grade Description

NTP 3
NTP 5
NTP7
NTP10
NTP 16

Description

Score

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Bradman Winner - 18 Points



